www.mangoldt.com 1
PSF Sine Wave Filters
Three‐Phase, Iron‐Core, PolyGap®‐Design
MANGOLDT’s PSF Sine Wave
Filters provide proven
performance and reliable high
quality for your application
MANGOLDT’S Type PSF Sine Wave

Total
Weight
[A]
[kW]
@500V
[hp]
@480V
[mH] [µF]
[Vph]
@500V/50Hz
[W]
@100% Load
[kg]
PSF53-0005 5 1,1/1,5 3 14,5 1,57 (Y) 22,8 Terminal Blocks 45 6,4
PSF53-0008 8 2,2/3 5 9 2,27 (Y) 22,6 Terminal Blocks 70 7,6
PSF53-0011 11 4 7,5 6,5 2,27 (Y) 22,5 Terminal Blocks 90 10,8
PSF53-0015 15 5,5/7,5 10 4,8 4,7 (∆) 22,6 Terminal Blocks 110 12,7
PSF53-0021 21 11 15 3,4 6,8 (∆) 22,4 Terminal Blocks 140 15,8
PSF53-0027 27 12,5 20 2,7 6,8 (∆) 22,9 Copper Bus Bar 170 23,8
PSF53-0035 35 15 25 2 10 (∆) 22,0 Copper Bus Bar 195 24,4
PSF53-0040 40 18,5 30 1,8 10 (∆) 22,6 Copper Bus Bar 220 28,9
PSF53-0052 52 22 40 1,38 15 (∆) 22,5 Copper Bus Bar 260 30,9
PSF53-0065 65 30 50 1,1 20 (∆) 22,5 Copper Bus Bar 310 41,5
PSF53-0077 77 37 60 0,93 20 (∆) 22,5 Copper Bus Bar 350 40,4
PSF53-0100 100 45 75 0,72 33 (∆) 22,6 Copper Bus Bar 410 58,7
PSF53-0125 125 55 100 0,57 33 (∆) 22,4 Copper Bus Bar 450 68,9
PSF53-0156 156 75 125 0,46 47 (∆) 22,5 Copper Bus Bar 550 78,4
PSF53-0187 187 90 150 0,39 47 (∆) 22,9 Copper Bus Bar 620 91,9
PSF53-0210 210 100 175 0,34 53 (∆) 22,4 Copper Bus Bar 750 127
PSF53-0240 240 110 200 0,3 66 (∆) 22,6 Copper Bus Bar 850 121
PSF53-0302 302 132 250 0,24 94 (∆) 22,8 Copper Bus Bar 935 158
PSF53-0360 360 160 300 0,2 94 (∆) 22,7 Copper Bus Bar 1050 175
PSF53-0420 420 200 350 0,17 94 (∆) 22,4 Copper Bus Bar 1200 195
PSF53-0480 480 250 400 0,15 141 (∆) 22,6 Copper Bus Bar 1350 216
PSF53-0520 520 250 450 0,138 141 (∆) 22,5 Copper Bus Bar 1400 244
PSF53-0590 590 315 500 0,12 141 (∆) 22,2 Copper Bus Bar 1500 259
PSF53-0640 640 335 550 0,11 180 (∆) 22,1 Copper Bus Bar 1650 284
PSF53-0720 720 355 600 0,1 188 (∆) 22,6 Copper Bus Bar 1750 302
PSF53-0840 840 400/450 700 0,085 188 (∆) 22,4 Copper Bus Bar 1850 338
PSF53-1000 1000 500 850 0,07 282 (∆) 22 Copper Bus Bar 2650 415
PSF53-1220 1220 560/630 1000 0,06 282 (∆) 23 Copper Bus Bar 3100 469
PSF53-1460 1460 710/800 1200 0,05 376 (∆) 22,9 Copper Bus Bar 3500 565
The range of applications of present VFD’s is broadly diversified thereby making it difficult to find the proper
solution for each specific drive system. In addition the drive system is not only affected by the application, but also
by the VFD settings. We – MANGOLDT – have the aspiration to ease the product selection for our customers as
much as possible. Please follow our Filter selection guide for further information, or consult our engineering team.

Total
Weight
[A] [kW]
@690V
[hp]
@600V
[mH] [µF]
[Vph]
@690V/50Hz
 [W]
@100% Load
[kg]
PSF63-0005 5 2,2/3 3 23 1,57 (Y) 36,1 Terminal Blocks 80 7,1
PSF63-0007 7 4 5 17 1,57 (Y) 37,4 Terminal Blocks 110 8,4
PSF63-0009 9 5,5 7,5 13 2,27 (Y) 36,8 Terminal Blocks 125 11,7
PSF63-0012 12 7,5 10 10 3,33 (Y) 37,7 Terminal Blocks 150 15,8
PSF63-0018 18 15/11 15 6,5 4,7 (∆) 36,8 Terminal Blocks 190 22,8
PSF63-0022 22   5,3 4,7 (∆) 36,6 Terminal Blocks 210 26,5
PSF63-0027 27 18,5/22 20/25 4,3 6,8 (∆) 36,5 Terminal Blocks 230 32,5
PSF63-0035 35 30 30 3,3 10 (∆) 36,3 Terminal Blocks 300 41,8
PSF63-0042 42 37,5 40 2,8 10 (∆) 36,9 Copper Bus Bar 375 50,6
PSF63-0055 55 45 50 2,1 15 (∆) 36,3 Copper Bus Bar 470 62
PSF63-0065 65 55 60 1,8 15 (∆) 36,8 Copper Bus Bar 520 65
PSF63-0080 80 75 75 1,5 20 (∆) 37,7 Copper Bus Bar 650 91
PSF63-0100 100 90 100 1,2 20 (∆) 37,7 Copper Bus Bar 710 110
PSF63-0125 125 110 125 0,94 33 (∆) 36,9 Copper Bus Bar 780 126
PSF63-0144 144 132 150 0,81 33 (∆) 36,6 Copper Bus Bar 850 156
PSF63-0192 192 160 200 0,61 47 (∆) 36,8 Copper Bus Bar 1050 183
PSF63-0242 242 200 250 0,48 66 (∆) 36,5 Copper Bus Bar 1350 206
PSF63-0290 290 250 300 0,41 66 (∆) 37,4 Copper Bus Bar 1500 252
PSF63-0340 340 315 350 0,35 80 (∆) 37,4 Copper Bus Bar 1850 267
PSF63-0390 390 355 400 0,30 100 (∆) 36,8 Copper Bus Bar 1950 284
PSF63-0430 430   0,27 100 (∆) 36,5 Copper Bus Bar 1750 270
PSF63-0480 480 450/500 450/500 0,24 136 (∆) 36,2 Copper Bus Bar 1950 327
PSF63-0580 580 560 600 0,2 136 (∆) 36,4 Copper Bus Bar 2300 364
PSF63-0680 680 630 700 0,17 147 (∆) 36,3 Copper Bus Bar 2500 422
PSF63-0780 780 710 750/800 0,15 168 (∆) 36,8 Copper Bus Bar 2800 429
PSF63-0880 880 800 850/900 0,13 200 (∆) 35,9 Copper Bus Bar 3100 470
PSF63-0960 960 900 1000 0,12 247 (∆) 36,2 Copper Bus Bar 3350 492
PSF63-1160 1160 1000 1200 0,1 300 (∆) 36,4 Copper Bus Bar 3700 639
The range of applications of present VFD’s is broadly diversified thereby making it difficult to find the proper
solution for each specific drive system. In addition the drive system is not only affected by the application, but also
by the VFD settings. We – MANGOLDT – have the aspiration to ease the product selection for our customers as
much as possible. Please follow our Filter selection guide for further information, or consult our engineering team.